
Washington & Jefferson (5-6) -vs- Caltech (4-8)
03/21/2023 at Pasadena, Calif. (Braun Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 03/21/2023
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Pasadena, Calif.
Venue: Braun Pool
Attendance: 38

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Washington & Jefferson 3 2 2 5 12
Caltech 3 2 2 4 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:39 WJ G Ryley Mcclellan
1st 6:53 WJ G Sydney Neumann
1st 4:52 CIT G-E Tyler Fox
1st 2:44 CIT G Amanda Piyapanee
1st 2:06 WJ G Ryley Mcclellan
1st 0:11 CIT G Madelyn Gilbert
2nd 5:42 CIT G Mia Mutadich
2nd 5:00 WJ G Kate Mckiernan
2nd 4:08 CIT G Amanda Piyapanee
2nd 3:07 WJ G Megan Deprez
3rd 5:38 WJ G Sky Wald
3rd 3:55 WJ G Ryley Mcclellan
3rd 3:33 CIT G Maya Dickson
3rd 2:55 CIT G Emma Gurcan
4th 7:08 CIT G Mia Mutadich
4th 6:45 CIT G Mia Mutadich
4th 5:11 CIT G Maya Dickson
4th 4:50 WJ G Ryley Mcclellan
4th 4:12 WJ G Ryley Mcclellan
4th 3:31 WJ G Laura Anthony
4th 2:48 WJ G Megan Deprez
4th 1:35 WJ G-P Ryley Mcclellan
4th 1:12 CIT G Tyler Fox

Team Statistics

WJ CIT
Shots 30 34
Goals 12 11
Assists 6 10
Points 18 21
Exclusions 4 5
Steals 9 9
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:13 WJ E Ryley Mcclellan
1st 5:13 WJ E Anastacia Didovich
2nd 1:36 CIT E Lana Lubecke
2nd 7:12 CIT E Maya Dickson
3rd 4:38 WJ E Anastacia Didovich
3rd 6:05 CIT E Riya Shrivastava
4th 1:38 CIT E-P Emma Gurcan
4th 3:48 CIT E Mia Mutadich
4th 6:55 WJ E Ryley Mcclellan



Individual
 
 
Washington & Jefferson 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Alliey Cunningham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Laura Anthony 3 1 2 3 0 1 1 0 0-1
5 Mekkiye Ergun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Kate Mckiernan 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0-0
8 Megan Deprez 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Vanessa Gonzalez 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Anastacia Didovich 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-1
11 Ryley Mcclellan 16 6 1 7 2 0 7 0 0-0
13 Sky Wald 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Sydney Neumann 3 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1-1
18 Jillian Curtis 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 30 12 6 18 4 3 9 3 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alliey Cunningham 32:00 11 8

Totals 11 8

Caltech 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
3/
1A Elizabeth Field 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Sophia Slora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Mia Mutadich 6 3 1 4 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Lana Lubecke 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Riya Shrivastava 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ava Barbano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Tyler Fox 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Amanda Piyapanee 7 2 4 6 0 0 2 0 3-1
10 Emma Gurcan 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0-0
13 Maya Dickson 6 2 2 4 1 0 2 1 0-0
14 Madelyn Gilbert 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 34 11 10 21 5 1 9 1 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
3/1
A Elizabeth Field 8:00 3 2
1 Sophia Slora 24:00 9 6

Totals 12 8


